The BRK Brands, Inc. Cat. Nos. 9120 and 9120B are wire-in, 120V AC 60Hz single
and/or multiple station smoke alarms specifically designed for residential and
institutional applications including sleeping rooms of hospitals, hotels, motels,
dormitories and other multi-family dwellings as defined in standard NFPA 101. Models
9120 and 9120B comply with UL217, CSFM, NFPA 72, HUD, FHA and other agencies
that model their codes after the above agencies. They meet building codes where AC
and AC/DC with Silence smoke alarms are required. The alarms are interconnectable
with up to 18 devices, of which 12 can be smoke alarms.

SiNGle BUTToN TeST/SileNCe
One touch button combines both
features
TWo loCkiNG FeATUreS
Pins are provided to lock battery
drawer and/ or alarm to base. Great
for apartment, dormitory or hotel
applications where unauthorized
removal of battery or alarm is not
desired.
Available in the following versions:
9120  AC Alarm with silence
9120B  AC Alarm with silence and battery backup
9120AB  Same as 9120B but with alkaline battery
9120LB  Same as 9120B but with lithium battery
9120B-48P 48 pack of Boxed 9120B
9120B-48B  48 pack of Bulk 9120B
9120B-GFD 18 count Gravity Feed Display
91206CP Contractor Bulk 6-pack of 9120 Alarm
9120B6CP  Contractor Bulk 6-pack of 9120B Alarm
(9120B only)
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Alarm Dimensions: 5.58”dia x 1.97”H

Indicator Lights:
   AC Power: Constant Green LED
   DC Power: Intermittent Red LED (9120B only)
   Local Alarm: Red LED flashes rapidly
   Remote Alarm: Red LED out Latching Alarm: Red LED flashes
every 5 seconds after local alarm stops
   Agency Listing: UL217 Standard
Individual Carton Dimensions: 5.69"L x 2.25"W x 5.59"H
   Weight: .53 lbs. (9120); .61 lbs. (9120B).
   Cube: .041 ft3
   UPC: 9120: 0 29054 51300 7
9120B: 0 29054 51301 4
9120AB: 0 29054 51302 1
9120LB: 0 29054 51303 8
Master Carton Dimensions: 14.43"L X 6.19"W X 12.63"H
   Master Pack: 12 (9120, 9120B, 9120AB, 9120LB)
18 (9120B-GFD)
48 (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   Weight: 7.0 lbs. (9120)
7.9 lbs. (9120B)
12.8 lbs: (9120B-GFD)
25.0 lbs (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   Cube: 653 ft3 (9120, 9120B, 9120AB, 9120LB)
1.20 ft3 (9120B-GFD)
2.36 ft3 (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   I2of5: 9120: 100 29054 51300 4
9120B: 100 29054 51301 1
9120AB: 100 29054 51302 8